
Lowe 

Engineers, LLC
Woolpert, Inc.

Criteria

Max 

Points

Technical Approach 25 20.6 22.0

Project Management 15 12.4 14

Personnel 20 17.6 17.6
Organizational 

Qualifications 10 7.8 7.2
Financial 

Responsibility 5 4 3

References 5 5 5

Cost Proposal 10 1.4 4.7

LOCAL SMALL 

BUSINESS/ GFE

LSBE-

DeKalb/MSA or 

utilizing LSBE-

DeKalb/MSA 

subcontractor 10 7.5 10

Interview 10 0 0

76.3 83.5

 

PROPOSERS: 

 

Dewberry 

Engineers, 

Inc.

 Arcadis U.S., Inc. 	
 AECOM Technical 

Services, Inc.

DeKalb County - Department of Purchasing and Contracting

RFP 20-500539 Stormwater Master Plan (Multi-Year Contract)

5

5 55

Total Amount

10

7.5

104.3

14

18.2

9.29.8

19

13.6

22.8

96.095.4

3.6
2.4

1010

5 5

Prepared by: Kyheem Bristol

Witnessed by: Sophia Thomas

Number of Responses Received:  5

Number of Notifications Sent:  1601

Recommend award to the highest scoring proposer:  

Arcadis U.S., Inc. 2839 Paces Ferry Road, Suite 900 Atlanta, GA  30339

9.8 9 9.2

9.8

17.8

23.8 21.8

14.4


