DeKalb County - Department of Purchasing and Contracting

RFP 20-500539 Stormwater Master Plan (Multi-Year Contract)

PROPOSERS:			Arcadis U.S., Inc.	AECOM Technical Services, Inc.	Dewberry Engineers, Inc.	Lowe Engineers, LLC	Woolpert, Inc.
Criteria		Max Points					
Technical Approach		25	23.8	21.8	22.8	20.6	22.0
Project Management		15	14.4	13.6	14	12.4	14
Personnel		20	19	18.2	17.8	17.6	17.6
Organizational Qualifications		10	9.8	9.2	9.8	7.8	7.2
Financial Responsibility		5	5	5	5	4	3
References		5	5	5	5	5	5
Cost Proposal		10	10	3.6	2.4	1.4	4.7
LOCAL SMALL BUSINESS/ GFE	LSBE- DeKalb/MSA or utilizing LSBE- DeKalb/MSA subcontractor	10	7.5	10	10	7.5	10
Interview	Subcontractor	10	9.8	9	9.2	0	0
Total Amount			104.3	95.4	96.0	76.3	83.5

Prepared by: Kyheem Bristol

Witnessed by: Sophia Thomas

Number of Notifications Sent: 1601

Number of Responses Received: 5

Recommend award to the highest scoring proposer:

Arcadis U.S., Inc. 2839 Paces Ferry Road, Suite 900 Atlanta, GA 30339